
          K HITCH
AUSTRALIA
PTY. LTD.

THIS DRAWING AND ALL INFORMATION ON THIS DRAWING

IS THE PROPERTY OF:- FUWA K HITCH AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

AND MAY NOT BE COPIED IN ANY WAY OR FORM WITHOUT

THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF:- FUWA K HITCH AUSTRALIA PTY LTD.

C

EQUIPMENT

DESCRIPTION

PART NUMBER

DRAWN

CHECKED

DATE

SCALE A3

REVDRAWING NUMBER

C
A

D
 F

IL
E

 :
 

MM

 

19-10-2004

1:1

KH78AEXPKH78AEXPKH78AEXPKH78AEXP

5th WHEELS

Highwaymaster Exploded view

KH78A

K
H

7
8
A

-E
x
p

1

Fuwa

35

50

1

2

3

4

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

ALSO EXCLUDE ITEMS 48 AND 49

16

17

18

19

22

21

20

30 12

28

29

23

24

25

26

27

34

33

37

38

39

41

42

43

40

46

47

48

49

36

31

32

45

NOTE: FOR STEEL INSERTS USE PART No:
KH780008-1L AND KH780008-1R

44

2

1

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 KH780015 Bolt - Hex 3

2 KH780016 Wear Collar 1

3 KH780030 Grease Line 450mm 1

4 KH780033 Grease Line 830mm 2

5 KH780035 Grease Line T-Piece 1

6 KH78000 Pressed Top 1

7 KH783000 Adjustment Screw 1

8 KH780007 Nut Locking 1

9 KH782000/150 Pivot Foot 2

9 KH782000/172 Pivot Foot 2

9 KH782000/185 Pivot Foot 2

10 KH780004 Bush - Rubber 2

11 KH781000 Pivot Pin 2

12 KH780003 Grease  Nipple 6

13 KH780002 Washer-Lock 2

14 KH780001 M12 x 30 Bolt 4

15 KH780018 Wedge 2" Pin 1

16 KH780027 Spacer Pipe 1

17 KH780025 Washer Special Large 1

18 KH780026 M12 Spring Washer 1

19 KH780024 M16 x 30 Bolt 1

20 KH780021 Washer 1

21 KH780020 M16 Castle Nut 1

22 KH780022 Split Pin Large 1

23 KH780013 Split Pin Large 1

24 KH780014 M12 Castle Nut 1

25 KH780012 Flat Washer 1

26 KH787000 Lever Assy 1

27 KH780011 Bolt Special 1

28 KH784000 Main Spring 1

29 KH780005 Spring Jaw 1

30 KH780023 Spacer Washer 1

31 KH780019 Lockpin 1

32 KH780029 Split Pin - Jaw Spring 1

33 KH785002 M12 Nylock Nut 3

34 KH785003 M8 Spring Washer 3

35 KH785100 Handle Assy 1

36 KH785200 Link Arm 1

37 KH785001 M8 x 30 Bolt 3

38 KH780017 Jaw - 2" Pin 1

39 KH780006 Pin 1

40 KH780008L Greasles Insert L/H 1

41 KH788005 M10 x 65 Bolt 1

42 KH788003 Sleave 1

43 KH788002 Lock Spring 1

44 KH788001 Lever 1

45 KH788007 M10 Flat Washer 1

46 KH788006 Nut Locking M10 1

47 KH788004 Boss Locking 1

48 KH780010 M12 Nylock Nut 14

49 KH780009 Bolt-Insert 14

50 KH780008R Greaseless Insert R/H 1

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 KH780008-1R Grease Insert R/H 1

2 KH780008-1L Grease Insert L/H 1


